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Par 3133

=

10

11

Juha Huopaniemi

Jyri Sariola

Joona Vallenius

Teemu Hammaren

Vesa Huotelin

Markku Liimatainen

Antti Erakangas

Jani Ketonen

Jussi Chydenius

Paavo Hyokki

Pasi Laito
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4567 8] 9/10]

w
w NN N W

w
N WA, WW W N W W ND UWN

3

w| s N WlWw & w

AW U WW N WN W W W WP w

Lisda Hulluja Korvemaal * 21.05.2024 00:55 (1)

3

N R N U W R W

ua N AW W W W N W W W s

3

A~ AW lW W WS

S|P PAP WD WAV W AU W W

4

w vl w W U w

S~ 0, WU W W RO W

3

w A A WWwW s~ Ww

S A PP W W RN AW

4

v WA AU

(=2 BN =) TR S B © 5 B © 1 I B = B N O 1 B N e I R T 2 B B O S B =

OISC GOLF
METRIX

3

w AW W W U w

S b0 AW A EW AW A

11]12[13 1] 15]16]17 ] 18[19]20] +/- [sum| | ]
4 1413 /3/3|3/4|33]3 65

u W AW U W

DI W RAW O WA RWN O

A Wlw v wl ww

S A AP W APV W W AW

3
3
4
3
5
5
4

S~ O AP DU W W W

4
3
4
3
3
3
4

S o AP W UlWw V| O DDA W D

w o W AN W w

0o w oo w u B plW OO W OLGI W BN

Wl w & Wb w w

S~ 0 s~ PP IWUOD W W AW WS

u AW AW W

APV W W W W AW A0S

3
3
4
4
4
3
3

U w A AW WW W DN W W W

o W AW W Wb

A~ 0 O W U U1 BAAlW LI OB

A P lW W AW W

o U Ul W N R W U WSO W

4
+2
3
+2
4
+8
3
0
3
+7
5
+7
3
+8
3
+7
3
+9
3
+18

+21

3
67
3
67
3
73
4
0
3
72

72

73

72

74

83

86

+1
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70
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144
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1120345 67 8|9 ]10/11]12]13 14151617 |18 19 [20 Tot I
Par 3/3,3|3/|3 /3|43 |4,3|4,4|3|3|3|3 /4|33 )|3]|65

Avg 28/2.7/28|3.6/36|3.3(/46/3.6/46(3.8/3.7/41|3.3/3.6|/43|34/41|36/(3.7/3.7| 73

Difficulty 4 |13 /|12|14,8 |11 /15|10|19|2 |5 | 7 |13/20| 9 |6 |16|17 |18 | 8

Eagle -2 1 1 | 0%
Birdie -1 8 6|9 2 | 2 2 8 | 5|2 51 2 | 52 12%
Par 0 11|15 8 (11|11 |10| 7 |9 10| 7 | 9 |11 |12 |10 7 (13 /10| 9 |11 |11 202 48%
Bogey 1 4 1889|1011 5 (122 |3 |5 /|97 |74 8|53 120(29%%
Double Bogey 2 | 2 2 2 2 1,3 ,/2 1,22 2,3 /1 2,3 5 2/ 37|9%
Triple Bogey 3 1 3 2 6 1%
Other >3 1 1 2 | 0%
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